Zakladna $kola s materskou Skolou
91616, Krajné, Krajné 173

S:0,8S:1,S:2, S: 4, zobrazit stornodoklady, T: 0, T: 1, T: 2, U: 0, U: 1,U: 2, U: 3, U: 4, U: 9

datum splatnosti od : 01.07.2020
do: 31.07.2020
Cislo
dokladu Dodavatel
47 44735391 Dintech s.r.o.
Rudnik 357 90623 Rudnik
43 44975392 Marek Horak
Starova 570/29 91601 Stara Tura
49 36371271 PORADCA s.r.0.
Pri Celulézke 40 01001 Zilina
50 36964867 Pavol Vydareny
Hlavna 287 91616 Krajné
51 36322695 Sokrates Colour
M.R Stefanika 707 90613 brezova pod bradlom
52 47175397 Obchod SVK s.r.0.
Chotcanska 117/40 09101 Stropkov
53 30870283 Dlhy Miroslav
Krajné 212 91616 Krajné
54 30063477 RENTA - Jan Viskup
Jablonska ul.300/3 90701 Myjava
55 36535290 MEGGY s.r.o.

Zelezniéna stanica 95173 Jelenec

Obnos
dokladu

53,90

289,00

72,00

152,00

1324,99

33,78

2473,00

178,28

45,92

Mena

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

Kniha dodavatel'skych objednavok
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